Start-
nummer

79
73
89
75
82
67
74
78
80
62
84
70
81
63
86
72
77
65
66
60

Start-
nummer

64
68

Startzeit

14:19:00
14:13:00
14:29:00
14:15:00
14:22:00
14:07:00
14:14:00
14:18:00
14:20:00
14:02:00
14:24:00
14:10:00
14:21:00
14:03:00
14:26:00
14:12:00
14:17:00
14:05:00
14:06:00
14:00:00

Startzeit

14:04:00
14:08:00

Ankunftzeit

14:24:01
14:18:42
14:35:.01
14:21:09
14:28:05
14:13:14
14:20:13
14:24:06
14:26:13
14:08:09
14:30:20
14:16:27
14:27:33
14:09:43
14:32:41
14:19:00
14:24:03
14:12:18
14:13:46
14:09:18

Ankunftzeit

14:11:50
14:15:50

Wettkampfzeit
Nittenau

Cupwertung

0:05:01
0:05:42
0:06:01
0:06:09
0:06:05
0:06:14
0:06:13
0:06:06
0:06:13
0:06:09
0:06:20
0:06:27
0:06:33
0:06:43
0:06:41
0:07:00
0:07:03
0:07:18
0:07:46
0:09:18

Wettkampfzeit
Nittenau

Cupwertung

0:07:50
0:07:50

Wettkampfzeit
Premberg

Herren

0:07:56
0:08:45
0:09:00
0:09:22
0:09:28
0:09:20
0:09:26
0:09:48
0:09:43
0:09:47
0:09:58
0:10:19
0:10:29
0:10:22
0:10:38
0:10:37
0:10:38
0:11:22
0:12:27
0:12:57

Wettkampfzeit
Premberg

Damen

0:12:12
0:12:34

Gesamtzeit

0:12:57
0:14:27
0:15:01
0:15:31
0:15:33
0:15:34
0:15:39
0:15:54
0:15:56
0:15:56
0:16:18
0:16:46
0:17:02
0:17:05
0:17:19
0:17:37
0:17:41
0:18:40
0:20:13
0:22:15

Gesamtzeit

0:20:02
0:20:24

Teilnehmer

Korbinian Engelhardt

Martin Mayer
Manfred Pitruski
Alexander Merl
Thomas Lorenz
Lars Vollmer
Josef Kasbauer
Andreas Michalski
Thomas Straull
Daniel Staimer
Markus Wiend|
Norbert Ramesch
Fritz Lanzl

Uwe Wolf

Hans Reiter
Wolfgang Simon
Stefan Aichinger
Charly Fialik
Albert Auburger
Norman Bauer

Teilnehmer

Mari Toivola
Monika Péllinger

Verein

RSC 1988 Regensburg

RSG Vilstal

RKB Klardorf

ATSV Kallmiinz

ATSV Kallminz

Cube No Limit Parsbber¢

RSG Vilstal

TV Burglengenfeld

TV Burglengenfeld

TSV Nittenau

TV Burglengenfeld
#NV

TSV Nittenau Radsport

TSV Nittenau

TSV Nittenau Radsport
TSV Nittenau Radsport

Verein

TSV Nittenau
TSV Nittenau-Radsport

Jahrgang

1991
1991
1962
1979
1967
1972
1956
1979
1965
1978
1973
1965
1964
1959
1968
1961
1986
1963
1956
1995

Jahrgang

1974
1971

Kategorie

mHauptklasse
mHauptklasse

m40

m30

m40

m30

m50

m30

m40

m30

m30

m40

m40

m50

m40

m40
mHauptklasse

m40

m50

mJugend

Kategorie

w30
w30



